ASIX ELECTRONICS CORPORATION  Released Date: 05/13/2015
4F, NO.8, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 300
TEL: +886-2-22181884    FAX: +886-2-22181840   Email: zywyn@asix.com.tw     http://www.asix.com.tw/
ZT483E/ZT485E/ZT488E/ZT489E/ZT490E/ZT491E
Low Power 5V 250Kbps/10Mbps RS485 Transceivers
Revision 2.10
May 13
th

ZT483E/ZT485E/ZT488E/ZT489E/ZT490E/ZT491E
Low Power 5V 250Kbps/10Mbps RS485 Transceivers
14 Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
Green Package
(Pb-Free & RoHS)
MOQ /Tube MOQ /T&R
ZT483LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nSOIC  100 2500
ZT483LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin PDIP  60 N /A
ZT485LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nSOIC  100 2500
ZT485LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin PDIP  60 N /A
ZT488LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nSOIC  100 2500
ZT488LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin PDIP  60 N /A
ZT489LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 14-pin nSOIC  58 2500
ZT489LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 14-pin PDIP  30 N /A
ZT490LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nSOIC  100 2500
ZT490LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin PDIP  60 N /A
ZT491LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 14-pin nSOIC  58 2500
ZT491LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 14-pin PDIP  30 N/A
Please contact the factory for pricing, availability on Tape-and-Reel and Die Sales options.
15 Part Marking Information
23
Copyright ©  2012-2015 ASIX Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
ZT483E/ZT485E/ZT488E/ZT489E/ZT490E/ZT491E
Low Power 5V 250Kbps/10Mbps RS485 Transceivers
Revision History
Revision Date Comment
V2.0 2012/07/01 Initial release to customers